
sl.no Name of the Student College Roll Registration No University Roll  as Per Admit Card University Roll  as Per Admit CardNo as per Admit Card
1 Test 001 11223344 1719gena 1719gena 0001
2 moumita 7667 54321 1718gena 1718gena 6543
3 Riju mondal 1200881 1711111091220 1200881 Admit 1720 No. 0701 1200881 Admit 1720 No. 0701 No
4 Mousumi pahan 1200479 171-1213-0105-20 No No 1720ENGH, 0105
5 Rasel mondal 1201346 1711117096520 1720GENA 1720GENA 0688
6 Bimalendu Sarkar 1201361 1711111095720 1720GENA 1720GENA 0150
7 sanjana das 1512 171-1212-1221-19 Roll-1719GENA No- 0874 Roll-1719GENA No- 0874 171-1212-1221-19
8 Priya Roy 1201036 171-1212-0568-20 171-1212-0568-20 171-1212-0568-20 1720GENA 0596
9 Ratna Roy 1201019 171-1212-0607-20 1201019 1201019 171-1212-0607-20

10 RAJU SARKAR 1200976 171-1112-0597-20 No No No
11 Madhumita Mondal 1200066 171-1211-1264-20 1720GENA No. 0403 1720GENA No. 0403 No
12 ARIF HOSSEN MONDAL 1201684 1711111012920 1720HISH 1720HISH 0129
13 Nupur Halder 1201507 171-1212-0033-20 1720BNGH 1720BNGH 0033
14 Supriya Sarkar 1200907 171 1211 0093 20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0093
15 SANKAR MALI 1201382 17111111135201720GENA 1720GENA 0833
16 Syeda Riyanur Shah 1201539 171-1214-0783-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1002
17 Brishti Roy 1200319 171-1212-0322-20 Roll-1720GENA Roll-1720GENA 0176
18 Surojit Mali 1200085 171-1112-0772-20 1200085 1200085 1200085
19 Golam sarkar 1201363 171-1111-1256-20 1720GENA 1720GENA No. 0264
20 Shreya Banik 1200986 171-1211-0157-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0157
21 Moumita sarkar 1200414 171-1211-0494-20 1720GENA - 0470 1720GENA - 0470 1720GENA - 0470
22 Iman Sardar 1200438 171-1111-1258-20 1720GENA NO-0280 1720GENA NO-0280 0280
23 Chiranjit mondal 1201013 171-1111-0992-20 1720gena 1720gena 0210
24 Suvendu Kumar Bakshi 43 Abcd Xyz Xyz Santu
25 DEEP KUNDU 1200125 171-1115-0135-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0135
26 Arpita Roy 1201068 171 1212 1241 20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0077
27 ANJANA BISWAKARMAKAR 1474 171-1213-1239-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0052
28 Nurulislamsarkar786@gmail.com 1200741 171-1214-1269-20 1720gena 1720gena 0516
29 Rik singh 1200334 171-1117-1281-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0702
30 Sachibala sarkar 1200490 171-1212-0188-20 1720PLSH No-0188 1720PLSH No-0188 1200490
31 pinki ghosh 1200917 171-1211-0552-20 1720Gena 1720Gena 0569
32 Sagar sarkar 1200186 171-1111-0086-20 1720EDCH 0086 1720EDCH 0086 1720EDCH 0086
33 LAXMIRANI  PAUL 1201272 171-1215-1263-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0390
34 Rumi Sarkar 1200994 171-1215-1046-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0747
35 Arnisha Mondal 1200359 171-1213-0130-20 1720hish 0130 1720hish 0130 Yes
36 Papiya Roy 1200551 171-1212-0035 1720bngh 1720bngh 0035
37 Punam Chowdhury 1201457 171-1215-1277-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0632
38 Sudipta Mondol 1201456 171-1215-1287-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0937
39 Bikram Barman 1200964 171-1112-0840-20 1720GENA No-0141 1720GENA No-0141 1720GENA No-0141
40 Doli Roy 12010128 171-1212-0357-20 1720-0245 1720-0245 1720-0245
41 Nirab mondal 1201222 171-1117-1270-20 Roll-1720GENA   Roll-1720GENA   NO-0526
42 RUYEL MONDAL 1201218 171-1117-1217-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0756
43 Bijoy Kumar Bhoumik 1201220 171-1112-1247-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0135
44 Golapi karmakar 1201375 171-1212-0858-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0265
45 Chanchal sarkar 1200515 171-1112-1253-20 1720GENA NO.0193 1720GENA NO.0193 Yes
46 Basanti Murmu 1200863 171-1213-0067-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0067
47 Abu Said Sarkar 1200815 171-1111-0825-20 1720GENA0007 1720GENA0007 1720GENA0007
48 Rakhi Roy 1201277 17112121038 1201277 1201277 1720GENA0673
49 Nupur Saha 1200603 171-1115-0146-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0146
50 Shreyashi Sarkar 1200560 171-1211-0158-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0158
51 Papai mondal 1200321 171-1111-1272-20 1720GENA NO.0549 1720GENA NO.0549 Yes
52 MOUSUMI ROY 1200504 1711212088820 1720GENA 1720GENA 0486
53 Sahimsarkar09@gmail.com 1200445 171-1114-1130-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0789
54 Jharnashill02102002@gmail.com 1201281 1711215126020 1201281 1201281 1720GENA0310
55 Jaya pramanik 1201453 171-1211-1259-20 1201453 1201453 1720GENE
56 Sujay Rabidas 1200592 1711111016020 1720HISH0160 1720HISH0160 1200592
57 Saidul Mondal 1201168 171-1111-1219-20 Roll-1720GENA    Roll-1720GENA    No-0794
58 Paramita mondal 1200182 171-1212-0547 1720gena 1720gena 0561
59 NANDITA BHUIMALI 1200403 171-1212-1267-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0507
60 Rinku sarkar 1201680 171-1211-0150-20 Roll-1720 HISH No-0150 Roll-1720 HISH No-0150 Roll-1720 HISH No-0150
61 RAJ BASAK 1201033 171-1115-0906-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0648
62 Tuhina banu 1200958 171-1214-0162-20 1720 Hish no- 0162 1720 Hish no- 0162 1720 Hish no-0162
63 RAKHI ROY 1200638 171-1211-1280-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0672
64 Nandita sarkar 1201047 171-1211-1205-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0510
65 Lovely barman 1200184 171-1212-0455-20 0400 0400 1720GENA
66 Rumi barman 1200908 171.1212.1283.20 1720gena 1720gena No.0744
67 Bulti Mondal 1200405 171-1215-1252-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0186
68 Bhaskar kachhuya 1201286 171 1113 1245 20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0129
69 Shilpi murmu 1200412 171-1213-0933-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0870
70 Moumita bhowmik 1201605 171-1212-0884-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0466
71 Tarikul Modal 1200130 171-1111-0951-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1041
72 Sanjana das 1512 171-1212-1221-19 Roll-1719GENA No-0874 Roll-1719GENA No-0874 Roll-1719GENA No-0874
73 Shikha Debnath 1200243 1711215128520 1720GENA 1720GENA 0865
74 Subrata Roy 1201085 171-1112-1229-20 1720GENA 1720GENA No
75 KHADIJA BEGAM 1201319 1711214100020 1720GENA 1720GENA 0363
76 BHASKAR SARKAR 1201223 171-1112-1246-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0130



77 Sujoy hemram 1200937 171-1113-0752-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0948
78 MANABI PAHAN 1200430 171-1213-1265-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0418
79 Subrata Das 1201582 171_1111_0060_20 1720BNGH_0060 1720BNGH_0060 Sunrata Das
80 Tuhina Aktar Mondal 1201219 171-1214-0952-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1048
81 SANJIB GHOSH 1201642 171-1115-0929-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0827
82 Biki sarkar 1200977 171-1111-1248-20 Roll-1720GENA no-0138 Roll-1720GENA no-0138 No
83 ALOKA PAHAN 1201153 1711213024420 1720GENA 1720GENA 0025
84 Farju Mondal 1200939 171-1211-1255-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0257
85 Dali karmakar 1200256 171-1211-0068-20 1720EDCH 0068 1720EDCH 0068 1720EDCH 0068
86 Soma pramanik 1200604 171-1211-0721-20 1720GENA No 0899 1720GENA No 0899 Yes
87 SUMILAN MONDAL 1200527 171-1115-1290-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0969
88 Suman Barman 1201075 171-1112-1288-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0954
89 Subrata Roy 1201085 171-1112-1229-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0927
90 LABONI SARKAR 1201542 171-1211-0447-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0365
91 Harajit Roy 1200106 171-1112-0137-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0136
92 KRISHNA KANTI DAS 1200377 171-1111-1262-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0374
93 Manashi barman 1201006 171-1212-1110-20 171-1212-1110-20 171-1212-1110-20 0420
94 Ramkrishna Barman 1201566 171-1112-1039-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0677

95 𝘚𝘶𝘫𝘢𝘯 𝘔𝘢𝘯𝘥𝘢𝘭 1200876 171-1111-0936-20 1720𝘎𝘌𝘕𝘈 1720𝘎𝘌𝘕𝘈 0942
96 NACHIMA KHATUN 1200333 1711215014520 1720HISH 1720HISH 0145
97 Sunanda Roy 1200244 171_1212_0061_20 1720BNG  0061 1720BNG  0061 Yes
98 JHUNUSHREE DAS 1200272 171-1211-1261-20 1720GENA 1720GENA NO - 315
99 Tapasi Roy 1200413 171-1212-0950-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1039

100 Sabnur khatun 1200930 171-1211-0650-20 1720gena 0772 1720gena 0772 0772
101 Bristi barman 1201008 171-1212-1098-20 1720GEA0178 1720GEA0178 0178
102 Sangram Basak 1200833 171-1115-1133-20 1720GENA.   1720GENA.   0824
103 Itimakhatun002@gmail.com 1200675 171-1211-0860-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0285
104 Sumi das 1201487 171-1211-0939-20 Roll-1720(Gena) no-0963 Roll-1720(Gena) no-0963 Roll-1720(Gena) no-0963
105 Bubai Roy 1200960 171-1112-1251-20 1720GENA  1720GENA  0181
106 Babun paul 1200961 171-1112-1243-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0097
107 Akshay Kumar Paul 1200704 171-1111-1238-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0017
108 Apu kumar paul 1200807 171-1111-1240-20 Roll. 1720GENA Roll. 1720GENA No. 0062
109 Parikhit Biswakarmakar 1200962 171-1113-1273-20 1728GENA 1728GENA 0562
110 Debabrata Roy 1200110 171-1112-1100_20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0219
111 Ruksar parvin 1201059 1711214121520 1720GENA 1720GENA 1711214121520
112 Emran mondal 1200647 171-1111-0856-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0249
113 Tajmun nahar khatun 1200336 171-1215-0944-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1720GENA
114 Jaba sarkar 1201160 171-1212-0009-20 1720BNGH_0009 1720BNGH_0009 1720BNGH_0009 
115 Sanjit Barman 1200823 171-1112-1134-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0830
116 Sanjit Barman 1200823 171-1112-1134-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0830
117 Khursid alam sonar 1201612 171-1111-0867-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0366
118 TOTAN SHIL 1720 171-1111-1291-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1047
119 Ainur Mondal 1201508 171-1111-0826-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1720GENA
120 Sumana khatun 1201676 171-1211-0756-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0957
121 DIPIKA SARKAR 1201625 1711211125420 1720GENA0236 1720GENA0236 DIPIKA SARKAR
122 Bikram sen 1200733 171-1111-0133-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0133
123 Kanika mahato 1200711 171-1217-0138-20 1720 1720 0138
124 Jahit sardar 1201488 171-1121-0382-20 Roll- 1720GENA No-0289 Roll- 1720GENA No-0289 No
125 Diti Ghosh 1200415 171-1211-0854-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0241
126 Subhajit saren 1201011 171-1113-0731-20 1720GENA 0918 1720GENA 0918 0918
127 Rakhi mondal 1200065 171-1211-1279-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0671
128 Ashok roy 1200416 171_1112_0835_20 Roll. 1720gen.no 0084 Roll. 1720gen.no 0084 Roll. 1720gena.no 0084
129 Saraswati Roy 1201029 171-121-0688-20 1720genaNo.0842 1720genaNo.0842 1720genaNo.0842
130 Bikram Basak 1478 171-1115-0350-19 1719GENA 1719GENA 0148
131 Abhijit mahali 1201481 171-1111-0235-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0003
132 animabarman987654321@gmail.com 1200039 1711212027620 1720GENA 1720GENA 0086
133 Mostafizar mondal 1200498 1711114007520 1200498 1200498 No
134 Pampa ghosh 1201148 171-1217-1019-20 Roll-1720GENA Roll-1720GENA NO-0542
135 Lipiti Mandal 1200217 171-1212-0018-20 1720BNGH 1720BNGH 0018
136 Moumita Mahali 1201620 171-1213-1266-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0467
137 Subhankar sarkar 1201274 171-1111-1286-20 1720GENA  1720GENA  0922
138 Nityananda Sarkar 1200220 171-1112-0077-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0077
139 Kishor Minji 1201667 171-1113-0868-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0368
140 Samrita Chowdhury 1201527 171-1211-0114-20 1720ENGH 1720ENGH 0114
141 SERINA SARKAR 1200331 1711211009020 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0090
142 Mon tajul mondal 1200473 171-1114-0074-20 1720EDCH no 0074 1720EDCH no 0074 1720EDCH no 0074
143 Rabiji roy 1201497 171-1112-0904-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0635
144 Balai Roy 1201454 171-1112-1244-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0105
145 Manira khatun 1200476 171-1211-0071-20 1720EDCH No-0071 1720EDCH No-0071 1720EDCH No-0071
146 Promita paul 1201092 1711211127620  Roll-1720GENA  Roll-1720GENA No-0615
147 Parikshit mahato 1201088 171-1111-0548-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0563
148 Suchandan Sarkar 1201122 171-1111-1141-20 1720GENA no-0930 1720GENA no-0930 Dc3
149 Masrufa Mondal 1200449 171-1211-0072-20 1720EDCH No.0072 1720EDCH No.0072 1720EDCH No.0072
150 Gopal saha 1201080 171-1111-1257-20 Roll-1720GENA NO-0268 Roll-1720GENA NO-0268 Yes
151 Joymondal 1201443 171–1111–1105–20 ROLL-1720GENA NO-0325 ROLL-1720GENA NO-0325 ROLL-1720GENA NO-0325
152 Ratika Barman 1117 171-1212-0911-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0691
153 RIYA HALDER 1200598 1711212015220 1720HISH 1720HISH 0152
154 Megha Sarkar 1201351 171-1215-1201-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0439
155 PORITOSH KISKU 1200816 1711113127420 1720GENA 1720GENA 0577



156 Liton mondal 1200101 171-1115-0140-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0140
157 Sukanto kol 1201196 171-1111-0753-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0950
158 MERINA KHATUN 1200923 171-1211-0073-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0073
159 Totan pahan 1201232 171-1113-0810-20 Roll-1720GENA Roll-1720GENA NO-1046
160 Tuhina khatun 1201264 1711214081120 1720GENA 1720GENA 1049
161 PUJA DAS 1201093 1711211090120 1720GENA 1720GENA 0622
162 Rakhi Mahato 743 1711211117720 1720GENA 1720GENA 0669
163 Mukul Roy 1200347 171-1112-0144-20 1720HISH  0144 1720HISH  0144 1200347
164 Dipak hembram 1081 1711113131719 17190230 17190230 0230
165 Sayan Chowdhury 1201493 171-1115-0691-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0849
166 MASUD MONDAL 1201681 1711114014320 1720HISH 1720HISH 0143
167 RAJU SARKAR 1200976 171-1112-0597-20 1720GENA0664 1720GENA0664 1720GENA0664
168 hemramrana959@gmail.com 1200605 171-1111-0149-20 1720HISH0149 1720HISH0149 0149
169 MAFUJ MANDAL 1200561 171-1111-0070-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0070
170 UTPAL BARMAN 1200203 1711112016320 1720HISH 1720HISH 0163
171 ARMIN SARKAR 1201673 171-1211-0833-20 1720GENA0075 1720GENA0075 1720GENA0075
172 Rahul Mondal 1201189 171-1111-05902 1720GENA 1720GENA 0643
173 UMA PAHAN 1200757 171-1213-0822-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1066
174 Sonali das 1201356 171 1211 0722 20 1720gena 1720gena 0900
175 Utpal Das 1201225 171-1117-1234-20 No No No
176 Goutam Paul 1200454 171-1117-0136-20 1720Hish 1720Hish 0136
177 SABNUR KHATUN 120044 171-1211-1284-20 1720GENA0773 1720GENA0773 1720GENA0773
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185



Name of the Student College Roll Registration No University Roll  as Per Admit Card University Roll  as Per Admit CardNo as per Admit Card
Test 001 11223344 1719gena 1719gena 0001
moumita 7667 54321 1718gena 1718gena 6543
Riju mondal 1200881 1711111091220 1200881 Admit 1720 No. 0701 1200881 Admit 1720 No. 0701 No
Mousumi pahan 1200479 171-1213-0105-20 No No 1720ENGH, 0105
Rasel mondal 1201346 1711117096520 1720GENA 1720GENA 0688
Bimalendu Sarkar 1201361 1711111095720 1720GENA 1720GENA 0150
sanjana das 1512 171-1212-1221-19 Roll-1719GENA No- 0874 Roll-1719GENA No- 0874 171-1212-1221-19
Priya Roy 1201036 171-1212-0568-20 171-1212-0568-20 171-1212-0568-20 1720GENA 0596
Ratna Roy 1201019 171-1212-0607-20 1201019 1201019 171-1212-0607-20
RAJU SARKAR 1200976 171-1112-0597-20 No No No
Madhumita Mondal 1200066 171-1211-1264-20 1720GENA No. 0403 1720GENA No. 0403 No
ARIF HOSSEN MONDAL 1201684 1711111012920 1720HISH 1720HISH 0129
Nupur Halder 1201507 171-1212-0033-20 1720BNGH 1720BNGH 0033
Supriya Sarkar 1200907 171 1211 0093 20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0093
SANKAR MALI 1201382 17111111135201720GENA 1720GENA 0833
Syeda Riyanur Shah 1201539 171-1214-0783-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1002
Brishti Roy 1200319 171-1212-0322-20 Roll-1720GENA Roll-1720GENA 0176
Surojit Mali 1200085 171-1112-0772-20 1200085 1200085 1200085
Golam sarkar 1201363 171-1111-1256-20 1720GENA 1720GENA No. 0264
Shreya Banik 1200986 171-1211-0157-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0157
Moumita sarkar 1200414 171-1211-0494-20 1720GENA - 0470 1720GENA - 0470 1720GENA - 0470
Iman Sardar 1200438 171-1111-1258-20 1720GENA NO-0280 1720GENA NO-0280 0280
Chiranjit mondal 1201013 171-1111-0992-20 1720gena 1720gena 0210
Suvendu Kumar Bakshi 43 Abcd Xyz Xyz Santu
DEEP KUNDU 1200125 171-1115-0135-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0135
Arpita Roy 1201068 171 1212 1241 20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0077
ANJANA BISWAKARMAKAR 1474 171-1213-1239-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0052
Nurulislamsarkar786@gmail.com 1200741 171-1214-1269-20 1720gena 1720gena 0516
Rik singh 1200334 171-1117-1281-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0702
Sachibala sarkar 1200490 171-1212-0188-20 1720PLSH No-0188 1720PLSH No-0188 1200490
pinki ghosh 1200917 171-1211-0552-20 1720Gena 1720Gena 0569
Sagar sarkar 1200186 171-1111-0086-20 1720EDCH 0086 1720EDCH 0086 1720EDCH 0086
LAXMIRANI  PAUL 1201272 171-1215-1263-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0390
Rumi Sarkar 1200994 171-1215-1046-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0747
Arnisha Mondal 1200359 171-1213-0130-20 1720hish 0130 1720hish 0130 Yes



Papiya Roy 1200551 171-1212-0035 1720bngh 1720bngh 0035
Punam Chowdhury 1201457 171-1215-1277-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0632
Sudipta Mondol 1201456 171-1215-1287-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0937
Bikram Barman 1200964 171-1112-0840-20 1720GENA No-0141 1720GENA No-0141 1720GENA No-0141
Doli Roy 12010128 171-1212-0357-20 1720-0245 1720-0245 1720-0245
Nirab mondal 1201222 171-1117-1270-20 Roll-1720GENA   Roll-1720GENA   NO-0526
RUYEL MONDAL 1201218 171-1117-1217-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0756
Bijoy Kumar Bhoumik 1201220 171-1112-1247-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0135
Golapi karmakar 1201375 171-1212-0858-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0265
Chanchal sarkar 1200515 171-1112-1253-20 1720GENA NO.0193 1720GENA NO.0193 Yes
Basanti Murmu 1200863 171-1213-0067-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0067
Abu Said Sarkar 1200815 171-1111-0825-20 1720GENA0007 1720GENA0007 1720GENA0007
Rakhi Roy 1201277 17112121038 1201277 1201277 1720GENA0673
Nupur Saha 1200603 171-1115-0146-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0146
Shreyashi Sarkar 1200560 171-1211-0158-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0158
Papai mondal 1200321 171-1111-1272-20 1720GENA NO.0549 1720GENA NO.0549 Yes
MOUSUMI ROY 1200504 1711212088820 1720GENA 1720GENA 0486
Sahimsarkar09@gmail.com 1200445 171-1114-1130-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0789
Jharnashill02102002@gmail.com 1201281 1711215126020 1201281 1201281 1720GENA0310
Jaya pramanik 1201453 171-1211-1259-20 1201453 1201453 1720GENE
Sujay Rabidas 1200592 1711111016020 1720HISH0160 1720HISH0160 1200592
Saidul Mondal 1201168 171-1111-1219-20 Roll-1720GENA    Roll-1720GENA    No-0794
Paramita mondal 1200182 171-1212-0547 1720gena 1720gena 0561
NANDITA BHUIMALI 1200403 171-1212-1267-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0507
Rinku sarkar 1201680 171-1211-0150-20 Roll-1720 HISH No-0150 Roll-1720 HISH No-0150 Roll-1720 HISH No-0150
RAJ BASAK 1201033 171-1115-0906-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0648
Tuhina banu 1200958 171-1214-0162-20 1720 Hish no- 0162 1720 Hish no- 0162 1720 Hish no-0162
RAKHI ROY 1200638 171-1211-1280-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0672
Nandita sarkar 1201047 171-1211-1205-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0510
Lovely barman 1200184 171-1212-0455-20 0400 0400 1720GENA
Rumi barman 1200908 171.1212.1283.20 1720gena 1720gena No.0744
Bulti Mondal 1200405 171-1215-1252-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0186
Bhaskar kachhuya 1201286 171 1113 1245 20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0129
Shilpi murmu 1200412 171-1213-0933-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0870
Moumita bhowmik 1201605 171-1212-0884-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0466
Tarikul Modal 1200130 171-1111-0951-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1041
Sanjana das 1512 171-1212-1221-19 Roll-1719GENA No-0874 Roll-1719GENA No-0874 Roll-1719GENA No-0874
Shikha Debnath 1200243 1711215128520 1720GENA 1720GENA 0865
Subrata Roy 1201085 171-1112-1229-20 1720GENA 1720GENA No
KHADIJA BEGAM 1201319 1711214100020 1720GENA 1720GENA 0363
BHASKAR SARKAR 1201223 171-1112-1246-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0130
Sujoy hemram 1200937 171-1113-0752-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0948
MANABI PAHAN 1200430 171-1213-1265-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0418
Subrata Das 1201582 171_1111_0060_20 1720BNGH_0060 1720BNGH_0060 Sunrata Das
Tuhina Aktar Mondal 1201219 171-1214-0952-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1048
SANJIB GHOSH 1201642 171-1115-0929-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0827
Biki sarkar 1200977 171-1111-1248-20 Roll-1720GENA no-0138 Roll-1720GENA no-0138 No
ALOKA PAHAN 1201153 1711213024420 1720GENA 1720GENA 0025
Farju Mondal 1200939 171-1211-1255-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0257
Dali karmakar 1200256 171-1211-0068-20 1720EDCH 0068 1720EDCH 0068 1720EDCH 0068
Soma pramanik 1200604 171-1211-0721-20 1720GENA No 0899 1720GENA No 0899 Yes
SUMILAN MONDAL 1200527 171-1115-1290-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0969
Suman Barman 1201075 171-1112-1288-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0954
Subrata Roy 1201085 171-1112-1229-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0927
LABONI SARKAR 1201542 171-1211-0447-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0365
Harajit Roy 1200106 171-1112-0137-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0136
KRISHNA KANTI DAS 1200377 171-1111-1262-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0374
Manashi barman 1201006 171-1212-1110-20 171-1212-1110-20 171-1212-1110-20 0420
Ramkrishna Barman 1201566 171-1112-1039-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0677
𝘚𝘶𝘫𝘢𝘯 𝘔𝘢𝘯𝘥𝘢𝘭 1200876 171-1111-0936-20 1720𝘎𝘌𝘕𝘈 1720𝘎𝘌𝘕𝘈 0942
NACHIMA KHATUN 1200333 1711215014520 1720HISH 1720HISH 0145
Sunanda Roy 1200244 171_1212_0061_20 1720BNG  0061 1720BNG  0061 Yes
JHUNUSHREE DAS 1200272 171-1211-1261-20 1720GENA 1720GENA NO - 315
Tapasi Roy 1200413 171-1212-0950-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1039
Sabnur khatun 1200930 171-1211-0650-20 1720gena 0772 1720gena 0772 0772
Bristi barman 1201008 171-1212-1098-20 1720GEA0178 1720GEA0178 0178
Sangram Basak 1200833 171-1115-1133-20 1720GENA.   1720GENA.   0824
Itimakhatun002@gmail.com 1200675 171-1211-0860-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0285
Sumi das 1201487 171-1211-0939-20 Roll-1720(Gena) no-0963 Roll-1720(Gena) no-0963 Roll-1720(Gena) no-0963
Bubai Roy 1200960 171-1112-1251-20 1720GENA  1720GENA  0181
Babun paul 1200961 171-1112-1243-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0097
Akshay Kumar Paul 1200704 171-1111-1238-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0017
Apu kumar paul 1200807 171-1111-1240-20 Roll. 1720GENA Roll. 1720GENA No. 0062
Parikhit Biswakarmakar 1200962 171-1113-1273-20 1728GENA 1728GENA 0562
Debabrata Roy 1200110 171-1112-1100_20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0219
Ruksar parvin 1201059 1711214121520 1720GENA 1720GENA 1711214121520
Emran mondal 1200647 171-1111-0856-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0249
Tajmun nahar khatun 1200336 171-1215-0944-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1720GENA
Jaba sarkar 1201160 171-1212-0009-20 1720BNGH_0009 1720BNGH_0009 1720BNGH_0009 



Sanjit Barman 1200823 171-1112-1134-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0830
Sanjit Barman 1200823 171-1112-1134-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0830
Khursid alam sonar 1201612 171-1111-0867-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0366
TOTAN SHIL 1720 171-1111-1291-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1047
Ainur Mondal 1201508 171-1111-0826-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1720GENA
Sumana khatun 1201676 171-1211-0756-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0957
DIPIKA SARKAR 1201625 1711211125420 1720GENA0236 1720GENA0236 DIPIKA SARKAR
Bikram sen 1200733 171-1111-0133-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0133
Kanika mahato 1200711 171-1217-0138-20 1720 1720 0138
Jahit sardar 1201488 171-1121-0382-20 Roll- 1720GENA No-0289 Roll- 1720GENA No-0289 No
Diti Ghosh 1200415 171-1211-0854-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0241
Subhajit saren 1201011 171-1113-0731-20 1720GENA 0918 1720GENA 0918 0918
Rakhi mondal 1200065 171-1211-1279-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0671
Ashok roy 1200416 171_1112_0835_20 Roll. 1720gen.no 0084 Roll. 1720gen.no 0084 Roll. 1720gena.no 0084
Saraswati Roy 1201029 171-121-0688-20 1720genaNo.0842 1720genaNo.0842 1720genaNo.0842
Bikram Basak 1478 171-1115-0350-19 1719GENA 1719GENA 0148
Abhijit mahali 1201481 171-1111-0235-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0003
animabarman987654321@gmail.com 1200039 1711212027620 1720GENA 1720GENA 0086
Mostafizar mondal 1200498 1711114007520 1200498 1200498 No
Pampa ghosh 1201148 171-1217-1019-20 Roll-1720GENA Roll-1720GENA NO-0542
Lipiti Mandal 1200217 171-1212-0018-20 1720BNGH 1720BNGH 0018
Moumita Mahali 1201620 171-1213-1266-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0467
Subhankar sarkar 1201274 171-1111-1286-20 1720GENA  1720GENA  0922
Nityananda Sarkar 1200220 171-1112-0077-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0077
Kishor Minji 1201667 171-1113-0868-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0368
Samrita Chowdhury 1201527 171-1211-0114-20 1720ENGH 1720ENGH 0114
SERINA SARKAR 1200331 1711211009020 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0090
Mon tajul mondal 1200473 171-1114-0074-20 1720EDCH no 0074 1720EDCH no 0074 1720EDCH no 0074
Rabiji roy 1201497 171-1112-0904-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0635
Balai Roy 1201454 171-1112-1244-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0105
Manira khatun 1200476 171-1211-0071-20 1720EDCH No-0071 1720EDCH No-0071 1720EDCH No-0071
Promita paul 1201092 1711211127620  Roll-1720GENA  Roll-1720GENA No-0615
Parikshit mahato 1201088 171-1111-0548-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0563
Suchandan Sarkar 1201122 171-1111-1141-20 1720GENA no-0930 1720GENA no-0930 Dc3
Masrufa Mondal 1200449 171-1211-0072-20 1720EDCH No.0072 1720EDCH No.0072 1720EDCH No.0072
Gopal saha 1201080 171-1111-1257-20 Roll-1720GENA NO-0268 Roll-1720GENA NO-0268 Yes
Joymondal 1201443 171–1111–1105–20 ROLL-1720GENA NO-0325 ROLL-1720GENA NO-0325 ROLL-1720GENA NO-0325
Ratika Barman 1117 171-1212-0911-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0691
RIYA HALDER 1200598 1711212015220 1720HISH 1720HISH 0152
Megha Sarkar 1201351 171-1215-1201-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0439
PORITOSH KISKU 1200816 1711113127420 1720GENA 1720GENA 0577
Liton mondal 1200101 171-1115-0140-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0140
Sukanto kol 1201196 171-1111-0753-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0950
MERINA KHATUN 1200923 171-1211-0073-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0073
Totan pahan 1201232 171-1113-0810-20 Roll-1720GENA Roll-1720GENA NO-1046
Tuhina khatun 1201264 1711214081120 1720GENA 1720GENA 1049
PUJA DAS 1201093 1711211090120 1720GENA 1720GENA 0622
Rakhi Mahato 743 1711211117720 1720GENA 1720GENA 0669
Mukul Roy 1200347 171-1112-0144-20 1720HISH  0144 1720HISH  0144 1200347
Dipak hembram 1081 1711113131719 17190230 17190230 0230
Sayan Chowdhury 1201493 171-1115-0691-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0849
MASUD MONDAL 1201681 1711114014320 1720HISH 1720HISH 0143
RAJU SARKAR 1200976 171-1112-0597-20 1720GENA0664 1720GENA0664 1720GENA0664
hemramrana959@gmail.com 1200605 171-1111-0149-20 1720HISH0149 1720HISH0149 0149
MAFUJ MANDAL 1200561 171-1111-0070-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0070
UTPAL BARMAN 1200203 1711112016320 1720HISH 1720HISH 0163
ARMIN SARKAR 1201673 171-1211-0833-20 1720GENA0075 1720GENA0075 1720GENA0075
Rahul Mondal 1201189 171-1111-05902 1720GENA 1720GENA 0643
UMA PAHAN 1200757 171-1213-0822-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1066
Sonali das 1201356 171 1211 0722 20 1720gena 1720gena 0900
Utpal Das 1201225 171-1117-1234-20 No No No
Goutam Paul 1200454 171-1117-0136-20 1720Hish 1720Hish 0136
SABNUR KHATUN 120044 171-1211-1284-20 1720GENA0773 1720GENA0773 1720GENA0773





Name of the Student College Roll Registration No University Roll  as Per Admit Card University Roll  as Per Admit CardNo as per Admit Card
Test 001 11223344 1719gena 1719gena 0001
moumita 7667 54321 1718gena 1718gena 6543
Riju mondal 1200881 1711111091220 1200881 Admit 1720 No. 0701 1200881 Admit 1720 No. 0701 No
Mousumi pahan 1200479 171-1213-0105-20 No No 1720ENGH, 0105
Rasel mondal 1201346 1711117096520 1720GENA 1720GENA 0688
Bimalendu Sarkar 1201361 1711111095720 1720GENA 1720GENA 0150
sanjana das 1512 171-1212-1221-19 Roll-1719GENA No- 0874 Roll-1719GENA No- 0874 171-1212-1221-19
Priya Roy 1201036 171-1212-0568-20 171-1212-0568-20 171-1212-0568-20 1720GENA 0596
Ratna Roy 1201019 171-1212-0607-20 1201019 1201019 171-1212-0607-20
RAJU SARKAR 1200976 171-1112-0597-20 No No No
Madhumita Mondal 1200066 171-1211-1264-20 1720GENA No. 0403 1720GENA No. 0403 No
ARIF HOSSEN MONDAL 1201684 1711111012920 1720HISH 1720HISH 0129
Nupur Halder 1201507 171-1212-0033-20 1720BNGH 1720BNGH 0033
Supriya Sarkar 1200907 171 1211 0093 20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0093
SANKAR MALI 1201382 17111111135201720GENA 1720GENA 0833
Syeda Riyanur Shah 1201539 171-1214-0783-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1002
Brishti Roy 1200319 171-1212-0322-20 Roll-1720GENA Roll-1720GENA 0176
Surojit Mali 1200085 171-1112-0772-20 1200085 1200085 1200085
Golam sarkar 1201363 171-1111-1256-20 1720GENA 1720GENA No. 0264
Shreya Banik 1200986 171-1211-0157-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0157
Moumita sarkar 1200414 171-1211-0494-20 1720GENA - 0470 1720GENA - 0470 1720GENA - 0470
Iman Sardar 1200438 171-1111-1258-20 1720GENA NO-0280 1720GENA NO-0280 0280
Chiranjit mondal 1201013 171-1111-0992-20 1720gena 1720gena 0210
Suvendu Kumar Bakshi 43 Abcd Xyz Xyz Santu
DEEP KUNDU 1200125 171-1115-0135-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0135
Arpita Roy 1201068 171 1212 1241 20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0077
ANJANA BISWAKARMAKAR 1474 171-1213-1239-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0052
Nurulislamsarkar786@gmail.com 1200741 171-1214-1269-20 1720gena 1720gena 0516
Rik singh 1200334 171-1117-1281-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0702
Sachibala sarkar 1200490 171-1212-0188-20 1720PLSH No-0188 1720PLSH No-0188 1200490
pinki ghosh 1200917 171-1211-0552-20 1720Gena 1720Gena 0569
Sagar sarkar 1200186 171-1111-0086-20 1720EDCH 0086 1720EDCH 0086 1720EDCH 0086
LAXMIRANI  PAUL 1201272 171-1215-1263-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0390
Rumi Sarkar 1200994 171-1215-1046-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0747
Arnisha Mondal 1200359 171-1213-0130-20 1720hish 0130 1720hish 0130 Yes
Papiya Roy 1200551 171-1212-0035 1720bngh 1720bngh 0035
Punam Chowdhury 1201457 171-1215-1277-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0632
Sudipta Mondol 1201456 171-1215-1287-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0937
Bikram Barman 1200964 171-1112-0840-20 1720GENA No-0141 1720GENA No-0141 1720GENA No-0141
Doli Roy 12010128 171-1212-0357-20 1720-0245 1720-0245 1720-0245
Nirab mondal 1201222 171-1117-1270-20 Roll-1720GENA   Roll-1720GENA   NO-0526
RUYEL MONDAL 1201218 171-1117-1217-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0756
Bijoy Kumar Bhoumik 1201220 171-1112-1247-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0135
Golapi karmakar 1201375 171-1212-0858-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0265
Chanchal sarkar 1200515 171-1112-1253-20 1720GENA NO.0193 1720GENA NO.0193 Yes
Basanti Murmu 1200863 171-1213-0067-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0067
Abu Said Sarkar 1200815 171-1111-0825-20 1720GENA0007 1720GENA0007 1720GENA0007
Rakhi Roy 1201277 17112121038 1201277 1201277 1720GENA0673
Nupur Saha 1200603 171-1115-0146-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0146
Shreyashi Sarkar 1200560 171-1211-0158-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0158
Papai mondal 1200321 171-1111-1272-20 1720GENA NO.0549 1720GENA NO.0549 Yes
MOUSUMI ROY 1200504 1711212088820 1720GENA 1720GENA 0486
Sahimsarkar09@gmail.com 1200445 171-1114-1130-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0789
Jharnashill02102002@gmail.com 1201281 1711215126020 1201281 1201281 1720GENA0310
Jaya pramanik 1201453 171-1211-1259-20 1201453 1201453 1720GENE
Sujay Rabidas 1200592 1711111016020 1720HISH0160 1720HISH0160 1200592
Saidul Mondal 1201168 171-1111-1219-20 Roll-1720GENA    Roll-1720GENA    No-0794
Paramita mondal 1200182 171-1212-0547 1720gena 1720gena 0561
NANDITA BHUIMALI 1200403 171-1212-1267-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0507
Rinku sarkar 1201680 171-1211-0150-20 Roll-1720 HISH No-0150 Roll-1720 HISH No-0150 Roll-1720 HISH No-0150
RAJ BASAK 1201033 171-1115-0906-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0648
Tuhina banu 1200958 171-1214-0162-20 1720 Hish no- 0162 1720 Hish no- 0162 1720 Hish no-0162
RAKHI ROY 1200638 171-1211-1280-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0672
Nandita sarkar 1201047 171-1211-1205-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0510
Lovely barman 1200184 171-1212-0455-20 0400 0400 1720GENA
Rumi barman 1200908 171.1212.1283.20 1720gena 1720gena No.0744
Bulti Mondal 1200405 171-1215-1252-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0186
Bhaskar kachhuya 1201286 171 1113 1245 20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0129
Shilpi murmu 1200412 171-1213-0933-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0870
Moumita bhowmik 1201605 171-1212-0884-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0466
Tarikul Modal 1200130 171-1111-0951-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1041
Sanjana das 1512 171-1212-1221-19 Roll-1719GENA No-0874 Roll-1719GENA No-0874 Roll-1719GENA No-0874
Shikha Debnath 1200243 1711215128520 1720GENA 1720GENA 0865



Subrata Roy 1201085 171-1112-1229-20 1720GENA 1720GENA No
KHADIJA BEGAM 1201319 1711214100020 1720GENA 1720GENA 0363
BHASKAR SARKAR 1201223 171-1112-1246-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0130
Sujoy hemram 1200937 171-1113-0752-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0948
MANABI PAHAN 1200430 171-1213-1265-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0418
Subrata Das 1201582 171_1111_0060_20 1720BNGH_0060 1720BNGH_0060 Sunrata Das
Tuhina Aktar Mondal 1201219 171-1214-0952-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1048
SANJIB GHOSH 1201642 171-1115-0929-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0827
Biki sarkar 1200977 171-1111-1248-20 Roll-1720GENA no-0138 Roll-1720GENA no-0138 No
ALOKA PAHAN 1201153 1711213024420 1720GENA 1720GENA 0025
Farju Mondal 1200939 171-1211-1255-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0257
Dali karmakar 1200256 171-1211-0068-20 1720EDCH 0068 1720EDCH 0068 1720EDCH 0068
Soma pramanik 1200604 171-1211-0721-20 1720GENA No 0899 1720GENA No 0899 Yes
SUMILAN MONDAL 1200527 171-1115-1290-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0969
Suman Barman 1201075 171-1112-1288-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0954
Subrata Roy 1201085 171-1112-1229-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0927
LABONI SARKAR 1201542 171-1211-0447-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0365
Harajit Roy 1200106 171-1112-0137-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0136
KRISHNA KANTI DAS 1200377 171-1111-1262-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0374
Manashi barman 1201006 171-1212-1110-20 171-1212-1110-20 171-1212-1110-20 0420
Ramkrishna Barman 1201566 171-1112-1039-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0677
𝘚𝘶𝘫𝘢𝘯 𝘔𝘢𝘯𝘥𝘢𝘭 1200876 171-1111-0936-20 1720𝘎𝘌𝘕𝘈 1720𝘎𝘌𝘕𝘈 0942
NACHIMA KHATUN 1200333 1711215014520 1720HISH 1720HISH 0145
Sunanda Roy 1200244 171_1212_0061_20 1720BNG  0061 1720BNG  0061 Yes
JHUNUSHREE DAS 1200272 171-1211-1261-20 1720GENA 1720GENA NO - 315
Tapasi Roy 1200413 171-1212-0950-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1039
Sabnur khatun 1200930 171-1211-0650-20 1720gena 0772 1720gena 0772 0772
Bristi barman 1201008 171-1212-1098-20 1720GEA0178 1720GEA0178 0178
Sangram Basak 1200833 171-1115-1133-20 1720GENA.   1720GENA.   0824
Itimakhatun002@gmail.com 1200675 171-1211-0860-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0285
Sumi das 1201487 171-1211-0939-20 Roll-1720(Gena) no-0963 Roll-1720(Gena) no-0963 Roll-1720(Gena) no-0963
Bubai Roy 1200960 171-1112-1251-20 1720GENA  1720GENA  0181
Babun paul 1200961 171-1112-1243-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0097
Akshay Kumar Paul 1200704 171-1111-1238-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0017
Apu kumar paul 1200807 171-1111-1240-20 Roll. 1720GENA Roll. 1720GENA No. 0062
Parikhit Biswakarmakar 1200962 171-1113-1273-20 1728GENA 1728GENA 0562
Debabrata Roy 1200110 171-1112-1100_20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0219
Ruksar parvin 1201059 1711214121520 1720GENA 1720GENA 1711214121520
Emran mondal 1200647 171-1111-0856-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0249
Tajmun nahar khatun 1200336 171-1215-0944-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1720GENA
Jaba sarkar 1201160 171-1212-0009-20 1720BNGH_0009 1720BNGH_0009 1720BNGH_0009 
Sanjit Barman 1200823 171-1112-1134-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0830
Sanjit Barman 1200823 171-1112-1134-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0830
Khursid alam sonar 1201612 171-1111-0867-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0366
TOTAN SHIL 1720 171-1111-1291-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1047
Ainur Mondal 1201508 171-1111-0826-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1720GENA
Sumana khatun 1201676 171-1211-0756-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0957
DIPIKA SARKAR 1201625 1711211125420 1720GENA0236 1720GENA0236 DIPIKA SARKAR
Bikram sen 1200733 171-1111-0133-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0133
Kanika mahato 1200711 171-1217-0138-20 1720 1720 0138
Jahit sardar 1201488 171-1121-0382-20 Roll- 1720GENA No-0289 Roll- 1720GENA No-0289 No
Diti Ghosh 1200415 171-1211-0854-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0241
Subhajit saren 1201011 171-1113-0731-20 1720GENA 0918 1720GENA 0918 0918
Rakhi mondal 1200065 171-1211-1279-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0671
Ashok roy 1200416 171_1112_0835_20 Roll. 1720gen.no 0084 Roll. 1720gen.no 0084 Roll. 1720gena.no 0084
Saraswati Roy 1201029 171-121-0688-20 1720genaNo.0842 1720genaNo.0842 1720genaNo.0842
Bikram Basak 1478 171-1115-0350-19 1719GENA 1719GENA 0148
Abhijit mahali 1201481 171-1111-0235-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0003
animabarman987654321@gmail.com 1200039 1711212027620 1720GENA 1720GENA 0086
Mostafizar mondal 1200498 1711114007520 1200498 1200498 No
Pampa ghosh 1201148 171-1217-1019-20 Roll-1720GENA Roll-1720GENA NO-0542
Lipiti Mandal 1200217 171-1212-0018-20 1720BNGH 1720BNGH 0018
Moumita Mahali 1201620 171-1213-1266-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0467
Subhankar sarkar 1201274 171-1111-1286-20 1720GENA  1720GENA  0922
Nityananda Sarkar 1200220 171-1112-0077-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0077
Kishor Minji 1201667 171-1113-0868-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0368
Samrita Chowdhury 1201527 171-1211-0114-20 1720ENGH 1720ENGH 0114
SERINA SARKAR 1200331 1711211009020 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0090
Mon tajul mondal 1200473 171-1114-0074-20 1720EDCH no 0074 1720EDCH no 0074 1720EDCH no 0074
Rabiji roy 1201497 171-1112-0904-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0635
Balai Roy 1201454 171-1112-1244-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0105
Manira khatun 1200476 171-1211-0071-20 1720EDCH No-0071 1720EDCH No-0071 1720EDCH No-0071
Promita paul 1201092 1711211127620  Roll-1720GENA  Roll-1720GENA No-0615
Parikshit mahato 1201088 171-1111-0548-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0563
Suchandan Sarkar 1201122 171-1111-1141-20 1720GENA no-0930 1720GENA no-0930 Dc3
Masrufa Mondal 1200449 171-1211-0072-20 1720EDCH No.0072 1720EDCH No.0072 1720EDCH No.0072
Gopal saha 1201080 171-1111-1257-20 Roll-1720GENA NO-0268 Roll-1720GENA NO-0268 Yes
Joymondal 1201443 171–1111–1105–20 ROLL-1720GENA NO-0325 ROLL-1720GENA NO-0325 ROLL-1720GENA NO-0325
Ratika Barman 1117 171-1212-0911-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0691



RIYA HALDER 1200598 1711212015220 1720HISH 1720HISH 0152
Megha Sarkar 1201351 171-1215-1201-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0439
PORITOSH KISKU 1200816 1711113127420 1720GENA 1720GENA 0577
Liton mondal 1200101 171-1115-0140-20 1720HISH 1720HISH 0140
Sukanto kol 1201196 171-1111-0753-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0950
MERINA KHATUN 1200923 171-1211-0073-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0073
Totan pahan 1201232 171-1113-0810-20 Roll-1720GENA Roll-1720GENA NO-1046
Tuhina khatun 1201264 1711214081120 1720GENA 1720GENA 1049
PUJA DAS 1201093 1711211090120 1720GENA 1720GENA 0622
Rakhi Mahato 743 1711211117720 1720GENA 1720GENA 0669
Mukul Roy 1200347 171-1112-0144-20 1720HISH  0144 1720HISH  0144 1200347
Dipak hembram 1081 1711113131719 17190230 17190230 0230
Sayan Chowdhury 1201493 171-1115-0691-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 0849
MASUD MONDAL 1201681 1711114014320 1720HISH 1720HISH 0143
RAJU SARKAR 1200976 171-1112-0597-20 1720GENA0664 1720GENA0664 1720GENA0664
hemramrana959@gmail.com 1200605 171-1111-0149-20 1720HISH0149 1720HISH0149 0149
MAFUJ MANDAL 1200561 171-1111-0070-20 1720EDCH 1720EDCH 0070
UTPAL BARMAN 1200203 1711112016320 1720HISH 1720HISH 0163
ARMIN SARKAR 1201673 171-1211-0833-20 1720GENA0075 1720GENA0075 1720GENA0075
Rahul Mondal 1201189 171-1111-05902 1720GENA 1720GENA 0643
UMA PAHAN 1200757 171-1213-0822-20 1720GENA 1720GENA 1066
Sonali das 1201356 171 1211 0722 20 1720gena 1720gena 0900
Utpal Das 1201225 171-1117-1234-20 No No No
Goutam Paul 1200454 171-1117-0136-20 1720Hish 1720Hish 0136
SABNUR KHATUN 120044 171-1211-1284-20 1720GENA0773 1720GENA0773 1720GENA0773


